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Sample Size: 1673 GB Adults, 2062 German Adults, 1007
French Adults, 1042 Danish Adults, 1017 Swedish Adults,
998 Finnish Adults, 714 Norweigan Adults.

Fieldwork: 20th - 27th July 2016

GB Germany France | Denmark | Sweden Finland Norway
Weighted Sample| 1673 2062 1007 1043 1026 998 714
% % % % % % %
If there was a referendum on COUNTRY's membership of
the European Union, how would you vote?
| would vote to remain a member of the European Union 43 61 a7 55 54 50 16
| would vote to leave the European Union 44 24 32 35 31 30 69
| would not vote 7 6 9 2 2 6 4
Don’t know 6 9 12 8 12 14 10
Would you say that you are very optimistic, fairly
optimistic, fairly pessimistic or very pessimistic about
the future of the European Union?
Very optimistic 5 5 3 3 3 2 2
Fairly optimistic 25 35 26 36 36 33 23
TOTAL OPTIMISTIC 30 40 29 39 39 35 25
Fairly pessimistic 35 35 38 39 31 39 42
Very pessimistic 18 14 26 12 17 16 16
TOTAL PESSIMISTIC 53 49 64 51 48 55 58
Don’t know 17 10 7 10 12 10 18
It has been suggested that the next British government
may seek a free trade deal with the European Union, but
without any right for EU citizens to live and work in
Britain. Which of the following best reflects your view?
The remaining European Union countries should not agree 25 26 11 13 14 6

any free trade deal with Britain at all

The remaining European Union countries should agree to a
free trade deal with Britain, but only in exchange for them a7 44 46 45 56 35

continuing to allow EU citizens to live and work in Britain

The remaining European Union countries should agree to a

free trade deal with Britain without requiring them to give EU o 11 25 19 o 30
Don’t know 18 19 19 22 21 29
More generally speaking, what sort of deal do you think
the European Union should offer to Britain after they
leave the EU?
The EU should off_er Britain a gener_ous deal - they are still 31 26 50 43 o8 48
our neighbours and an important trade partner
The EU should not off_er Britain a generous deal - having left 54 54 35 0 52 26
the European Union they should not expect any favours
Don’t know 16 20 15 18 20 25
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